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Technische Daten/
Technical Specification

VARIO

Länge der Einheit/Length of unit:
74,0 cm
Breite der Einheit/Width of unit: 118,0 cm
Höhe/Hight: 85,0 cm
Höhenverstellung/Hight adjustment: 780 - 980 mm
Gewicht/Weight: 250 - 300 kg
Nenneingangsspannung/Input voltage: 220 V, 50/60 Hz
Schutzanforderung/Protection requirements: EMVG/DIN EN 60601-1-2
Schutzklasse/ Protection class: MPG 1
Leistungsaufnahme/Power Consumption: min. 1150 VA
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The Examination Unit „VARIO“ is a
complete new concept.

It was developed by our design engineers as a
modular un i t, su itable fo r add on
components.

Because of suggestions coming from the
Netherlands, special consideration was given
for easy access of wheelchair patients.

A motorized elevation assembly can adjust
the “VARIO“ unit to accommodate any
patient, regardless of height, including small
children.

The examination chair „INNOVA HT“
allows wheelchair patients to remain in the
wheelchair during examination.

The „INNOVA HT“ chair is completely motorized
and can be moved out of the way in any
direction, simply by the touch of a switch. The
wheelchair patient can now be rolled into
position.
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Untersuchungseinheit VARIO wurde durch
unser Entwicklungsteam als modularer, d.h.
nach dem Baukastenprinzip ausbaufähiger
Arbeitsplatz entworfen, wobei den speziellen
Anforderungen bei der Behandlung von
Rollstuhlpatienten besondere Aufmerksamkeit
gewidmet wurde.

Durch eine elektromotorische Hubeinrichtung
kann die Einheit stufenlos auf die jeweils
erforderliche Untersuchungshöhe eingestellt
werden, so dass Patienten jeglicher Größe, bis
hin zum Kleinkind, behandelt werden können.

In Verbindung mit dem Innova HT-Stuhl
ist die Untersuchung eines Rollstuhlpatienten -
ohne Wechseln des Sitzplatzes -möglich. Zu
diesem Zweck kann der Innova HT-Stuhl
entweder zur Seite, vor- oder zurückgefahren
und der Pat ient vor de r E inheit in
Untersuchungsposition gebracht werden.
Anschließend wird die Einheit auf die
erforderliche Höhe eingestellt.
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l Erhältlich als Rechts- oder Linkseinheit in Trend mit
l 1-, 2- (optional) oder 3-Geräte-Teleskoptisch optional
l Teleskoptisch ausfahrbar in bis zu 3 Positionen manuell
l oder elektromotorisch optional
l Phoropterschiene manuell oder elektromotorisch opt.
l Phoropterarm gerade, physiologisch vorgeneigt

(optional) oder mit Leseneigung optional
l Projektorsäule optional
l PLD Elektronik (EMV abgenommen)
l Folientastatur mit 25 Schaltfunktionen

l Sicherheitsabschaltleiste unter Teleskoptisch für
motorischen Stuhlantrieb des Untersuchungs- und
Refraktionsstuhls

l Raumlicht individuell einstellbar
l Raumlichtautomatik optional
l Wellenablage für Handgerät optional
l Ladeköcher für Handgerät optional
l Schreibtisch genormt oder individuell optional
l Schubladenelement genormt oder individuell optional
l Design-Container für Messgläsersatz optional
l Individuelle Lackierung in allen RAL Farben optional
l Individuelle Kunststoffbeschichtung optional
l Individuelle Furnierausführung optional

l Folientastatur beleuchtet optional
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Technische
Angaben

l Available as a right or left hand unit in Trend
design with

l Telescopic table for 1, 2 (optional) or 3 instruments
optional

l 1st, 2nd and 3rd position manual or optional
electromotive

l Manual or optional electromotive phoropterrail

inclination optional
l Instrument column optional
l Electric base equipment PLD (EMC approved)
l Sealed keypad with 25 switches
l Illuminated sealed keypad optional
l Safety switch-off bar for electromotive seat

displacement of Block examination and
refraction chairs below telescopic table

l Room-light-automatic optional
l Undulated tray for one hand-held device optional
l Twin-charging set for hand-held device optional
l Writing desk standard or individual design optional
l Chest of drawers standard or individual design opt.
l Design-cabinet for trial lenses optional

l Upright or optional tilted phoropter arm, with
reading

l Room light individuell adjustable

l Individual lacquer design in all RAL colours optional
l Individual plastic design optional
l Individual veneer design optional
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